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SFP-2
Artikelnummer: 213917

Abbildung ähnlich

SFP-Modul, Multi Mode, 1310nm, 2km, 2 Fasern, LC

Hauptmerkmale

Spezifikationen

Hersteller-Nummer F.01U.136.537

Ihr Ansprechpartner

ESA GmbH
Nachtweide 2
67346 Speyer
DE
Tel: +4962321002426
Fax: +4962321002414
E-Mail: support@germanprotect.com
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